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PRODUCT A S BL

1 Tools required

Power tools should 
not be used to assemble 

for the assembly of this 
product.（not included

Double-headed 
screwdriver is required 

）

this product.

You need 
2 1 person is needed
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PRODUC T ASSEMBLY PRODUC T ASSEMBLY

STEP 1

  Check the package contents before getting started !
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLYPRODUCT ASSEMBLY

STEP 8

STEP 9

STEP 7
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLYPRODUCT ASSEMBLY

STEP 11STEP 10

4PCSD E 1SET

8

11

E4

E3

E4
E3


